
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.12.2020 0:00:00
Конец периода: 08.12.2020 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 1 802,46 1 802,46 -435,27

2455 - Швец Евгений Станиславович 1 802,46 1 802,46 -435,27
01.12.2020 0:00:00 -435,27
01.12.2020 6:31:38 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000094601 от 01.12.2020 6:31:38 266,63 -701,9
01.12.2020 6:32:39 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000031609 от 01.12.2020 6:32:39 266,63 -435,27
02.12.2020 6:19:20 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000094725 от 02.12.2020 6:19:20 254,78 -690,05
02.12.2020 6:19:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000031752 от 02.12.2020 6:19:46 254,78 -435,27
02.12.2020 10:12:31 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000094798 от 02.12.2020 10:12:31 35,08 -470,35
02.12.2020 10:12:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000031841 от 02.12.2020 10:12:54 35,08 -435,27
03.12.2020 6:15:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000031921 от 03.12.2020 6:15:20 100,79 -334,48
03.12.2020 6:20:22 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000094856 от 03.12.2020 6:20:22 100,79 -435,27
03.12.2020 9:37:43 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000094912 от 03.12.2020 9:37:43 22,59 -457,86
03.12.2020 9:38:01 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032001 от 03.12.2020 9:38:01 22,59 -435,27
05.12.2020 6:54:55 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000095018 от 05.12.2020 6:54:55 271,32 -706,59
05.12.2020 6:55:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032130 от 05.12.2020 6:55:24 271,32 -435,27
05.12.2020 6:56:47 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000095022 от 05.12.2020 6:56:47 481,27 -916,54
05.12.2020 6:57:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032134 от 05.12.2020 6:57:10 481,27 -435,27
07.12.2020 6:42:10 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000095290 от 07.12.2020 6:42:10 303,84 -739,11
07.12.2020 6:42:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032433 от 07.12.2020 6:42:35 303,84 -435,27
07.12.2020 10:04:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000095343 от 07.12.2020 10:04:13 66,16 -501,43
07.12.2020 10:04:34 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032504 от 07.12.2020 10:04:34 66,16 -435,27
08.12.2020 0:00:00 -435,27

Итого 1 802,46 1 802,46 -435,27


